Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

LED class 1 (acc. to EN 60825-1)
Applied standards EN 60947-5-2, UL 508
Order guide
Designation Part No.
FRK 93/44-60 500 21132
Tables
1 15 60 75
2 22 60 65
3 25 60 60
1 white 90%
2 grey 18%
3 black 6%
Scanning range [mm]
Typ. scanning range limit [mm]
Diagrams
-0,8
-0,5
-0,3
0
0,3
0,5
0,8
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
y1
y2
Distance x [mm]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour (white 90%)
y2
x
y1
Remarks
Approved purpose:
The diffuse reflection light
scanners are optical elec-
tronic sensors for optical,
contactless detection of
objects.
FRK 93
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0

LED class 1 (acc. to EN 60825-1)
Applied standards EN 60947-5-2, UL 508
Order guide
Designation Part No.
With M12 connector
PNP transistor output RK 93/4-20 L 500 23930
With standard plug
NPN transistor output RK 93/2-20 S 500 00544
PNP transistor output RK 93/4-20 S 500 00551
With cable connection 2m
PNP transistor output RK 93/4-20 500 00550
Tables
1 0 20 23
2 2 18 20
3 4 15 17
1 white 90%
2 grey 18%
3 black 6%
Scanning range [mm]
Typ. scanning range limit [mm]
Diagrams
-3
-2
-1
1
2
3
2
0
0 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
y1
y2
Distance x [mm]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour (white 90%)
y2
x
y1
Remarks
Approved purpose:
The diffuse reflection light
scanners are optical elec-
tronic sensors for optical,
contactless detection of
objects.
RK 93
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0

parameter1 1
* default = 1
Order guide
Designation Part No.
RK 93/A-60 L 500 81080
Tables
1 0 60 65
2 5 40 45
3 8 37 40
1 white 90%
2 grey 18%
3 black 6%
Scanning range [mm]
Typ. scanning range limit [mm]
Diagrams
-5
-4
-3
-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
y1
y2
Distance x [mm]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour (white 90%)
y2
x
y1
Remarks
Approved purpose:
The diffuse reflection light
scanners are optical elec-
tronic sensors for optical,
contactless detection of
objects.
RK 93
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0

insufficient: Q=high, QW=low
no reflection: Q=low/QW=high
Order guide
Designation Part No.
IFRK 93/4-100 L.2 500 27863
Tables
1 30 100 100
2 30 100 100
3 30 90 95
1 white 90%
2 grey 18%
3 black 6%
Scanning range [mm]
Typ. scanning range limit [mm]
Diagrams
-15
-10
-5
5
10
15
10
0
0 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
y2
y1
Distance x [mm]
M
is
al
ig
nm
en
t y
 [m
m
]
Typ. response behaviour (white 90%)
y2
x
y1
Remarks
Approved purpose:
The diffuse reflection light
scanners are optical elec-
tronic sensors for optical,
contactless detection of
objects.
Warning output with
double-function
IFRK 93
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0